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6/22/2015 

 

 

 

XEROX DIRECT SALES 

 

 
Allen Harris      Chris Ryan 
Columbia and the Midlands    Columbia and the Midlands 
200 Arbor Lake Drive, Suite 100    200 Arbor Lake Drive, Suite 100 
Columbia, SC 29223     Columbia, SC 29223 
803 466-3026      803 609-8233 
allen.harris@xerox.com      chris.ryan@xerox.com  
 

Linda Johnson      Tami Kolb 
Greenville and the Upstate    Charleston 
22 Dillworth Court     808 Tupelo Bay Drive 
Simpsonville, SC 29681     Mount Pleasant, SC 29464 
864 616-7866      843 467-0798 
linda.johnson@xerox.com     tami.kolb@xerox.com  
 
 
Charles Hart      Kevin Couch 
Charleston, Grand Strand, Lowcountry   Aiken, Beaufort, Hilton Head 
1321 Wynbrook Trace     200 Arbor Lake Drive, Suite 100 
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29466     Columbia, SC 29223 
843 714-7939      843 296-4028 
charles.hart@xerox.com     kevin.couch@xerox.com  

 

 

 

XEROX AUTHORIZED PROVIDERS 

 

Anderson 
Fant’s Office Supply 
2508 B North Main Street 
Anderson, SC  29621 
W. Lawrence Holcombe 
864-226-3446 
lholcombe@fantofficesupply.com 
 

Charleston 

Carolina Office Systems    Docugraphics LLC  
Charleston,       2408A Ashley River Rd. Ste. B 
Hilton Head, Myrtle Beach,     Charleston, SC 29407 
The Low country, and the Grand Strand   Thomas Finiam 
1042 Legrande Blvd. Suite 1    843-573-0303 
Wando, SC 29492     thomasfimian@docu-graphics.com 
Bryan Christopher      
843-972-1272       
Bryan.Christopher@carolinaos.com    
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Columbia 

Carolina Office Systems    Docugraphics LLC 
Columbia, Spartanburg, Florence, Greenville  1201 Main St. Suite 1100 
All of the Midlands, Pee Dee & the Upstate  Columbia, SC  29201 
820 Gracern Rd.     Thomas Fimian 
Columbia, SC 29210     803-748-1308 
Bryan Christopher     thomasfimian@docu-graphics.com 
843-972-1272       
Bryan.Christopher@carolinaos.com    

 

Fayetteville 
CSRA Document Solutions 
802 E. McPherson Church Rd. 2nd Floor 
Fayetteville, SC  29841 
Don Nesbitt 
803-613-1774 
don@csrsdocumentsolutions.com 
 

Florence 
XDOS, Inc. 
700 S. Parker Dr. 
Florence, SC 29501 
Harold Nixon 
843-676-2503 
hnixon@xdosinc.com 
 

Greenville 
Morris Business Systems 
155 Commons Way 
Greenville, SC 29611 
Richard Morris 
864-269-8181 
richard.morris@morrisbusiness.com 
 
 

Hilton Head 
Docugraphics LLC 
2015 Boundary St. Suite 232 
Beaufort, SC 29902 
Thomas Fimian  
843-522-3028 
thomasfimian@docu-graphics.com 
 

Myrtle Beach 
Docugraphics LLC 
912 Hwy 501 Unit F 
Myrtle Beach, SC 29577 
Thomas Fimian  
843-444-2972 
thomasfimian@docu-graphics.com 
 

 

 

 

 

Rock Hill 
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Carolina Office Systems    Docugraphics LLC 
Rockhill, & Fort Mill     454 S. Anderson Rd., Suite BCT 571 
13245 Reese Boulevard West #130   Rock Hill, SC 29730 
Huntersville, SC 28078     Thomas Fimian  
Bryan Christopher     803-324-1069 
843-972-1272      thomasfimian@docu-graphics.com 
Bryan.Christopher@carolinaos.com 
 

Sumter 
XDOS, Inc. 
18 East Liberty St. 
Sumter, SC 29150 
Harold Nixon 
803-778-2330 
hnixon@xdosinc.com 
 
 

Walterboro 
Low Country Office Supply 
231 S. Jefferies Blvd 
Walterboro, SC 29488 
Randy Peters 
843-549-9585 
lowcountries@lowcounty.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Toll Free Services 

Customer Service/Billing - for Billing issues 

Phone: 800.435.6333 

Fax: 888.323.6556 

Xerox Service/Support - for Equipment Service issues 

Phone: 800.822.2979 

Xerox Metered Supplies/Auto Replenishment  - to Order Metered Supplies 

Phone: 800.599.2198 

Fax: 877-677-7009 

Xerox E-Support Team - for Support inquiries related to online meter readings and 

invoice retrieval 

Phone: 1-888-998-9922 

Fax: 1-972-420-5194 

Email: cbo@pahv.xerox.com 

Customer Relations Hot Line - for any customer issues that can not be resolved by the 

above numbers 

Phone: 1-877-979-8498 
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